—
ABB ME A SUREMENT & ANALY TIC S
Web tension systems
Pressductor Radial load cells
—
Measurement made easy
Web tension systems
Quality tension measurement

Ambient temperature 5 to 55 °C
19W E B TE N S I O N S YS TE M S PR E SSD U C TO R R A D I A L LOA D CEL L S
Product Model designation Ordering number
Load cells Nominal load kN (lb) Bearing seat diameter
mm (in)
Distance between
snap rings mm (in)
0.5 (112)
0.5 (112)
0.5 (112)
0.5 (112)
1.0 (225)
1.0 (225)
1.0 (225)*
0.5 (112)*
1.0 (225)*
2.0 (450)*
5.0 (1,125)*
5.0 (1,125)*
32 (1.26)
35 (1.38)
35 (1.38)
40 (1.57)
40 (1.57)
47 1.85)
52 (2.05)
80 (3.15)
80 (3.15)
80 (3.15)
110 (4.33)
125 (4.92)
14 (0.55)
11 (0.43)
14 (0.55)
16 (0.63)
16 (0.63)
18 (0.71)
18 (0.71)
23 (0.91)
23 (0.91)
23 (0.91)
28 (1.10)
31 (1.22)
PFRL 101A-0.5
PFRL 101A-0.5
PFRL 101A-0.5
PFRL 101A-0.5
PFRL 101B-1.0
PFRL 101B-1.0
PFRL 101B-1.0
PFRL 101C-0.5
PFRL 101C-1.0
PFRL 101C-2.0
PFRL 101D-5.0
PFRL 101D-5.0
3BSE002950R1
3BSE002950R4